Blue Ridge Agility Club Membership Application

Blue Ridge Agility is a non-profit club whose aim is to spread the sport of dog agility by holding demos, clinics, matches, and agility trials open to both pure bred and mixed breed dogs. Meetings are held as needed, and regular communication is provided through our password protected member portal and dedicated BRAC email group. New members will be added to email group and provided password once their application is approved.

Annual membership is \$16 individual, \$24 household, \$6 junior (under 18 years). The membership year runs from January 1 through December 31, and Club dues for each year are due and payable on Jan 1st. New membership applications received from July 1 – Nov 30 pay pro-rated dues of \$8 individual, \$12 household, \$3 junior (under 18 years). Those joining after Nov 30 will pay the full year's dues which will cover the following year. Make check payable to Blue Ridge Agility, fill out the application, and sign the waiver (on other side).

		Now Mombor Bass	wol	
Signature		New MemberRenewal Date Primary Number (Cell or Home)		
Name (Printed)				
Other Phone (Cell, Work or Home	2)			
Street Address		City	State Zip	
Email Address		Occupation		
lf joining as Household, please provide member) 	• .	,	ifferent from primary	
Name:				
Email:				
Amount included \$				
Mail completed application to		asurer.		
Nory Prochaska 280 Norman Dr Sylva, NC 28779	mo olab ire			
Current Agility Dog Information				
Call Name	Age	Breed	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Agility Titles Earned		Agility Training / Clinics		

Call Name	Age	Breed		
Agility Titles Earned		Agility Training /	Clinics	
How did you hear about BRAC?				
Briefly, what is your agility expense	ience?			
The Blue Ridge Agility Club, No conducted by The Blue Ridge		aiver of Liability by cl	ub members in all	events
"I understand that atter work days) and club meetings a all hazards presented by any even condition of the floors, stairwate fittings, show rings, parking area any harm arising from these."	nd/or functions are vent/meeting includ ys, halls, lighting,	not without risk to mys ling but not limited to, security measures o	self or my dog(s). I the event/meeting p or lack of, electrica	acknowledge premises, the Il appliances,
"I release the Blue Ridg and event organizing committe future loss, injury, damage, clai event/meeting premises. With hereby specifically assume so parties harmless from any and imposed by the law upon any including death, at any time howsoever such injury, or death may have been alleged to have members or agents or any other	es) and will defenms, demands and out limiting the getter responsibility for all loss and export of the aforemention consequence of may be caused, a been caused by remarks and will be the second of the consequence of the consequence of the caused by remarks and will be the caused by the caused by remarks and will be the caused by remarks and will be the caused by remarks and will defen and will be the caused by remarks and will be the caused by the caused by remarks and will be the caused by the caused by remarks and will be the caused by the caused	d them and hold then liabilities involving my enerality of the foregon and agree to inderenses (including legal oned parties for dama of my (our) participation whether or not the	n harmless from all or dog(s), at the ever bring hold harmless mnify and save afor fees) by reason or ages because of broon in any events same may have be	present and nt/meeting or provisions, I orementioned of the liability odily injuries, or meetings, een caused or
I have read, understand and a	cknowledged the	above Agreement.		
Signature (must be at least 18	vrs old to sign)		 Date	
Orginature (must be at least 10	yra olu to algil)		Date	
Signature of Parent or Legal C	Guardian for mem	bers under 18 yrs of a	age Date	